Compar e Responses

Event # 5461
Status: Pending Award

Event Name: CLAMPS & SLEEVES

Number Of Lines. 40

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

HD Supply Waterworks Ltd

Shane Durrance

(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)

Delta Municipal Supply Co. Inc
David Lyle

(Award All valid only when output is samefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 26,891.02 45,732.63
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:100131 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 EA 12.0000 12.0000
UnitPrice 3.96000 21.20000
ExtendedPrice 47.52 254.40
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail ea

Vendor Item 72245008403 ROMAC SCC-084 REPAIR CLAMP

Vendor Item Description

245-008403-000 1/2X3 REDI-CLMP

1/2" x 3" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 2:0pen:100132 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 150.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
150.0000
4.03000
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0.0000
150.0000
21.45000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

604.50

ea
72245010503
245-010503-000 3/4X3 REDI-CLMP

3,217.50

ROMAC SCC-105 3/4" REPAIR CLAMP
3/4" x 3" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 3:0Open: 100133 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 75.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
75.0000
4.40000

330.00

ea
72245013203
245-013203-000 1X3 REDI-CLAMP

0.0000
75.0000
23.05000
1,728.75

ROMAC SCC-132 1" REPAIR CLAMP

1" x 3" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 4:0Open: 100134 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 25.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
25.0000
4.52000

113.00
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0.0000
25.0000
24.00000
600.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

ea
72245016603
245-016603-000 1-1/4X3 REDI

ROMAC SCC-166 1 1/4" REPAIR CLAM
1 1/4" x 3" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 5:0pen: 100135 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
50.0000
4.86000

243.00

ea
72245019003
245-019003-000 1-1/2X3 REDI

0.0000
50.0000
24.20000
1,210.00

ROMAC SCC-190 1.5" REPAIR CLAMP
1 1/2" x 3" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 6:0Open:100136 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 200.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000
200.0000
5.75000
1,150.00

ea

72245023803
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0.0000
200.0000
26.25000
5,250.00

ROMAC SCC-238 2" REPAIR CLAMP




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

245-023803-000 2X3 REDI-CLAMP

2" x 3" Romac Repair Clamp IP

Line 7:Open:100266 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 EA 10.0000 10.0000

UnitPrice 7.04000 23.00000
ExtendedPrice 70.40 230.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail ea

Vendor Item 745250084003 ROMAC 511 1/2" X 5" CPLG
Vendor Item Description 525-008400-003 1/2 COMP CPLG 1/2" x 5" Romac CPLNG
Line 8:0Open:100267 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 200.0000 EA 200.0000 200.0000
UnitPrice 8.18000 26.35000
ExtendedPrice 1,636.00 5,270.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail ea

Vendor Item 745250105003 ROMAC 511 3/4" X 5" CPLNG

Vendor Item Description

525-010500-003 3/4 COMP CPLG

3/4" x 5" Romac CPLNG

Line 9:Open:100268 Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 80.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
80.0000
9.25000

740.00

ea
745250132003
525-013200-003 1 COMP CPLG

0.0000
80.0000
27.55000
2,204.00

ROMACS511 1" X 5" CPLNG
1" x 5" Romac CPLNG

Line 10:Open:100269 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
12.03000
180.45

ea
745250166003
525-016600-003 1-1/4 COMP CPLG

0.0000
15.0000
28.55000
428.25

ROMAC 511 1.25" X 5" CPLNG
11/4" x 5" Romac CPLNG

Line 11:Open: 100270 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 48.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
48.0000
13.60000
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0.0000
48.0000
34.42000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

652.80

ea

745250190003

525-019000-003 1-1/2 COMP CPLG

1,652.16

ROMAC 511 1.5" X 5" CPLNG
11/2" x 5" Romac CPLNG

Line 12:Open: 100271 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 100.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
100.0000
16.87000
1,687.00

ea

745250238003

525-023800-003 2 COMP CPLG

0.0000
100.0000
41.95000
4,195.00

ROMAC 511 2" X 5" CPLNG
2" x 5" Romac CPLNG

Line 13:Open: 100115 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 12.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
12.0000
30.74000
368.88
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0.0000
12.0000
32.15000
385.80




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

ea
72226023807
226-023807-000 2X7-1/2 CLAMP

ROMACCL12" X 7.5" REPAIR CLAMP
2" x 7 1/2" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 14:Open: 100116 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4.0000
35.86000
143.44

ea
72226037507
226-037507-000 3X7-1/2 CLAMP

0.0000
4.0000
39.00000
156.00

ROMACCL1 3" X 7.5" REPAIR CLAMP
3" x 7 1/2" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 15:0pen:100117 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 12.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000
12.0000
39.79000
477.48

ea

72226048007
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0.0000
12.0000
42.49000
509.88

ROMACCL14" X 7.5" REPAIR CLAMP




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

226-048007-000 4X7-1/2 CLAMP

4" x 7 1/2" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 16:0Open:100118 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4.0000
65.21000
260.84

e
72226048012
226-048012-000 4X12-1/2 CLAMP

0.0000
4.0000
71.47000
285.88

ROMACCL14" X 12" REPAIR CLAMP
4" x 12" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 17:Open:100120 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 42.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
42.0000
46.96000
1,972.32

ea
72226069007
226-069007-000 6X7-1/2 CLAMP

0.0000
42.0000
49.95000
2,097.90

ROMACCL16" X 7.5" REPAIR CLAMP

6" 7 1/2" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 18:0Open:100121 Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 24.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
24.0000
75.12000
1,802.88

ea

72226069012

226-069012-000 6X12-1/2 CLAMP

0.0000
24.0000
80.35000
1,928.40

ROMAC CL16" X 12" REPAIR CLAMP
6" X 12" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 19:Open:100122 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 8.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
8.0000
87.29000
698.32

ea
72226069015
226-069015-000 6X15 CLAMP

0.0000
8.0000
95.46000
763.68

ROMAC CL16" X 15" REPAIR CLAMP

6" x 15" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 20:Open: 100123 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
4.0000
126.48000
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0.0000
4.0000
133.70000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

505.92

ea
72226069020
226-069020-000 6X20 CLAMP

534.80

ROMACCL16" X 20" REPAIR CLAMP
6" x 20" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 21:Open: 100124 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 20.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
20.0000
56.18000
1,123.60

ea
72226090507
226-090507-000 8X7-1/2 CLAMP

0.0000
20.0000
58.85000
1,177.00

ROMACCL18" X 7.5" REPAIR CLAMP

8" x 7 1/2" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 22:Open: 100125 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 30.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
30.0000
89.96000
2,698.80
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0.0000
30.0000
94.25000
2,827.50




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

ea

72226090512

226-090512-000 8X12-1/2 CLAMP

ROMAC CL18" X 12" REPAIR CLAMP
8" x 12" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 23:0Open: 100126 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 3.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
3.0000
107.19000
321.57

ea
72226090515
226-090515-000 8X15 CLAMP

0.0000
3.0000
112.67000
338.01

ROMACCL1 8" X 12" REPAIR CLAMP
8" x 15" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 24:Open:100127 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 3.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000
3.0000
148.51000
445.53

ea

72226090520

Page 11 of 19 | October 3, 2017

0.0000
3.0000
151.35000
454.05

ROMAC CL18" X 20" REPAIR CLAMP




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

226-090520-000 8X20 CLAMP

8" x 20" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 25:0pen:102562 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 5.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
5.0000
138.06000
690.30

ea
72227111010050
227-111010-050 10X10 CLAMP

0.0000
5.0000
104.99000
524.95

ROMAC CL110" X 10" REPAIR CLAMP
10" x 10" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 26:Open:100128 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
133.86000
267.72

ea
72226111015
226-111015-000 10X15 CLAMP

0.0000
2.0000
151.25000
302.50

ROMAC CL1 10" X 15" REPAIR CLAMP

10" x 15" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 27:Open:102563 Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4.0000
272.75000
1,091.00

ea
72227111020050
227-111020-050 10X20 CLAMP

0.0000
4.0000
201.52000
806.08

ROMAC CL1 10" X 20" REPAIR CLAMP
10" x 20" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 28:0pen:102564 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 3.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
3.0000
158.06000
474.18

e
72227132010050
227-132010-050 12X10 CLAMP

0.0000
3.0000
115.48000
346.44

ROMAC CL1 12" X 10" REPAIR CLAMP

12" x 10" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 29:Open: 100129 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
2.0000
124.13000
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0.0000
2.0000
139.48000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

248.26

ea

72226132012

226-132012-000 12X12-1/2 CLAMP

278.96

ROMACCL1 12" X 12" REPAIR CLAMP
12" x 12" Romac Reapir Clamp

Line 30:Open: 100130 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
154.25000
308.50

ea
72226132015
226-132015-000 12X15 CLAMP

0.0000
2.0000
171.23000
342.46

ROMAC CL1 12" X 15" REPAIR CLAMP

12" x 15" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 31:Open: 102565 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
2.0000
307.00000
614.00
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0.0000
2.0000
229.49000
458.98




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

ea
72227132020050
227-132020-050 12X20 CLAMP

ROMAC CL1 12" X 20" REPAIR CLAMP
12" x 20" Romac Reapir Clamp

Line 32:Open: 102566 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 3.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
3.0000
105.21000
315.63

ea
72226127510
226-127510-000 12X10 CLAMP

0.0000
3.0000
115.48000
346.44

ROMACCL112" X 10" REPAIR CLAMP
12" x 10" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 33:0Open:105266 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000
4.0000
320.18000
1,280.72

ea

72228171515
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0.0000
4.0000
332.10000
1,328.40

ROMAC CL3 16" X 15" REPAIR CLAMP




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

228-20171515-000 16X15 CLAMP

16" x 15" Romac Reapir Clamp

Line 34:Open:105267 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
434.69000
869.38

ea
72228171520
228-20171520-000 16X20 CLAMP

0.0000
2.0000
449.65000
899.30

ROMAC CL3 16" X 20" REPAIR CLAMP
16" x 20" Romac Repair Clamp

Line 35:0pen:105268 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
58.81000
117.62

ea
72238048007009
238-048007-009 4X7-1/2X1CC

0.0000
2.0000
70.10000
140.20

ROMAC CL14" X 7.5" REPAIR CLAMP
4" x 71/2" 1 Tapped Repair Cl

Line 36:Open:105269 Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 6.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
6.0000
65.97000
395.82

ea
72238069007009
238-069007-009 6X7-1/2X1CC

0.0000
6.0000
83.45000
500.70

ROMACCL16" X 7.5" REPAIR CLAMP
6" x 7 1/2" 1 Tapped Repair Cl

Line 37:Open:105270 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 6.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
6.0000
75.19000
451.14

ea
72238090507009
238-090507-009 8X7-1/2X1CC

0.0000
6.0000
93.25000
559.50

ROMAC CL18" X 7.5" REPAIR CLAMP
8" x 7 1/2" 1 Tapped Repair Cl

Line 38:Open: 105271 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
2.0000
256.26000

Page 17 of 19 | October 3, 2017

0.0000
2.0000
186.34000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

512.52

ea
72239111015009
239-111015-009 10X15X1CC

372.68

ROMAC CL1 10" X 15" REPAIR CLAMP
10" x 15" 1 Tapped Repair Clmp

Line 39:Open: 105272 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
244.30000
488.60

e
72239127515009
239-127515-009 12X15X1CC

0.0000
2.0000
206.52000
413.04

ROMAC CL112" X 15" REPAIR CLAMP
12" x 15" 1 Tapped Repair Clmp

Line 40:Open: 105273 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
2.0000
245.69000
491.38
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0.0000
2.0000
206.52000
413.04




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

ea
72239132015009
239-132015-009 12X15X1CC

ROMAC CL1T 12" X 15" REPAIR CLAM
12" x 15" 1 Tapped Repair CImp
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